SM Lag Veteran 2016, Kval

Plac Lag Ronder V-O-F Imp Kvot VP
1 Goingarna 11 1-6-4 215-116 1.853 144.7
2 Kungsbacka UK 11 3-3-5 223-119 1.874 141.86
3 BOLS 11 2-4-5 226 - 137 1.650 138.97
4 U & Me Beer 11 3-0-3 138- 59 2.339 138.64
5 TAKE 11 2-4-5 192-114 1.684 132.8
6 TopBridge 11 0-5-6 145- 86 1.686 131.62
7 D 1891 11 1-3-7 143 - 97 1474 126.61
8 LOST 11 1-3-7 161-120 1.342 123.43
9 4 blue eyes 11 0-6-5 156 - 125 1.248 122.71
10 Kungens vanner 11 0-4-7 163-135 1.207 122.67
11 ABB Vasteras 11 0-4-7 161-129 1.248 122.57
12 Jamt Upp 11 2-3-6 167 -135 1.237 122.05
13 Alingsasarna 11 1-2-8 156-120 1.300 121.93
14 Tofta gard 11 2-2-7 185-132 1.402 121.89
15 Surprise 11 1-4-6 187-146 1.281 121.53
16 Imppossible 11 3-1-7 191-143 1.336 120.39
17 Sjoman 11 0-5-6 161-132 1.220 119.73
18 Pelikanerna 11 0-5-6 160-129 1.240 119.22
19 Team EMA 11 1-3-7 169-142 1.190 119.19
20 Wyborowi 11 1-4-6 167-144 1.160 117.51
21 Groggen United 11 2-2-7 179-162 1.105 116.6
22 Lundstrém 11 1-2-8 177-142 1.246 116.44
23 KBA Klover 11 2-1-8 155-134 1.157 113.97
24 Sjobergs damer 11 2-2-7 166 - 168 0.988 111.18
25 Tre Sang Anders 11 1-3-7 129-119 1.084 110.55
26 Lag Rymnes LA 11 1-3-7 134 -128 1.047 110.26
27 SKO-LIN 11 1-2-8 168 - 159 1.057 109.64
28 Stickmaskinen 11 1-4-6 148 - 148 1.000 109.25
29 U-a och en gammel dansk 11 0-2-9  138-137 1.007 109.23
30 Gamla OBBA 11 2-2-7 177-172 1.029 108.18
31 Malaga 11 1-2-8 134-136 0.985 107.26
32 KORT 11 2-1-8 176 - 189 0.931 107.02
33 Teds Dream 11 2-1-8 186-195 0.954 106.57
34 Larsarna 11 2-2-7 156 - 186 0.839 103.17
35 As BK 11 2-1-8 140-159 0.881 102.72
36 Dalamaskarna 11 0-3-8 146 - 166 0.880 102.47
37 Skaland 11 0-3-8 140-166 0.843 102.42
38 Stockkoping 11 0-3-8 125-167 0.749 99.48
39 Lag Hudik 11 0-2-9 128 - 169 0.757 95.76
40 CLAHsarna 11 1-1-9 164 - 217 0.756 94.68
41 ABB On Tour 11 0-2-9 109-155 0.703 94.53
42 KAJJ 11 0-0-10 116-162 0.716 92.79
43 Kungsbacka 11 1-3-7 161 -213 0.756 92.73
44 Oregubbs 11 1-2-8 126 - 190 0.663 91.45
45 Sorsele 11 0-2-8 106 - 170 0.624 90.1
46 Jan 11 1-3-7 159-239 0.665 89.95
47 Kjell med tva L och ett S 11 0-3-8 157 -223 0.704 89.8
48 Akes Busar 11 0-1-9 101-174 0.580 85.31
49 SATE 11 0-1-9 110-192 0.573 83.01
50 Hoss 11 0-1-9 111 -213 0.521 79.07
51 Team Jutta 11 0-1-9 98 -246 0.398 64.39

Rond 1 Imp VP

Oregubbs - Jan 26-1 17.82- 2.18

CLAHsarna - BOLS 26-34 6.69 -13.31

Sorsele - Akes Busar 2-9 7.06 -12.94

Wyborowi - Hoss 36-1 19.43- 0.57

Skaland - D 1891 1-23 279-17.21

Kungsbacka - Dalamaskarna 29-15 15.22-4.78

Kungsbacka UK - Stickmaskinen 34-10 17.62- 2.38

TopBridge - Pelikanerna 7-6 10.47- 9.53

Larsarna - Groggen United 9-32 2.58 -17.42

Lag Rymnes LA - U-aoch engammel dansk 1 -21 3.23 -16.77

Teds Dream - KjellmedtvaLochettS  12-24  5.37 -14.63

Gamla OBBA - TAKE 26- 4 17.21- 2.79

Malaga - Sjéman 17-15 10.92- 9.08

SATE - Surprise 0-32 1 - 19

Team EMA - ABB On Tour 14- 4 13.99- 6.01




Lundstrém
Sjobergs damer
KBA Klover
KAJJ

4 blue eyes

ABB Vasteras
Team Jutta

Tre Sang Anders
As BK

Jamt Upp

Rond 2
Wyborowi
Surprise
Kungsbacka UK
Oregubbs
Gamla OBBA
U-a och en gammel dansk
Kungsbacka
Stockkdping
Larsarna

Jamt Upp

Akes Busar
ABB Vasteras
KORT
TopBridge
Pelikanerna
Sjéman
Lundstrém
CLAHsarna
ABB On Tour
Teds Dream

4 blue eyes

Lag Rymnes LA
TAKE

Sjébergs damer
Team Jutta

Rond 3
Surprise
Groggen United
D 1891

BOLS

Team EMA

Tre Sang Anders
Alingsasarna
Gamla OBBA
Oregubbs
Sjéman

ABB Vasteras
TAKE

Malaga

KORT
TopBridge
Kungsbacka
Sjobergs damer
Skaland

Hoss

Akes Busar

4 blue eyes
KAJJ
CLAHsarna
Dalamaskarna
Larsarna

Rond 4
Goingarna
Wyborowi

Tofta gard
BOLS

Gamla OBBA
Kungens vanner
TAKE

Malaga

Imppossible
LOST

KORT
Kungens vanner
Goingarna
SKO-LIN
Alingsasarna
Lag Hudik
Stockkoping
Tofta gard

U & Me Beer

Alingsasarna
LOST

Groggen United
D 1891
Kungens vanner
Goingarna

Kjell med tva L och ett S
Team EMA
Stickmaskinen
BOLS
Imppossible
Malaga

Lag Hudik

KBA Kléver

Tre Sang Anders
SKO-LIN
Sorsele

Tofta gard

As BK
Dalamaskarna
KAJJ

Skaland

Jan

SATE

Hoss

U & Me Beer

Wyborowi
Imppossible
Kjell med tva L och ett S
Kungens vanner
Gdingarna
Tofta gard
LOST

Teds Dream
U-a och en gammel dansk
Kungsbacka UK
Stickmaskinen
KBA Klover
ABB On Tour
Stockkdping
Lundstrom

Lag Hudik

Jamt Upp
Sorsele
SKO-LIN
Pelikanerna

As BK

Lag Rymnes LA
Team Jutta
SATE

Jan

U & Me Beer

D 1891
Groggen United
Surprise
Kungsbacka
ABB Vasteras
Imppossible
Alingsésarna
Kungsbacka UK

11-18
0-34
9-10

13-33
7 -23
9-7
0-32

12-7
1-13
9-0

-0

Imp

21-14
29-11
9-22
11-21
8 -15
9 -28
19-28
0-17
0-33
0-19
7-29
5-4
14- 3
15-16
8 -24
23-12
16-17
0-39
17-6
31-6
5-6
15-21
35-0
23-0
11-22

Imp
8 -17
17-11
16- 1
17-14
0-33
0-15
6-6
25-14
3-7
5-9
21-3
23-9
19- 6
17-19
12-14
22-0
0-17
12-0
10-25
6 -25
19-0
10-12
40- 5
22-5
39-0
-0
Imp
17-13
10-36
19-28
19-32
11-31
14- 8
8 -29
6 -25

7.06 -12.94
0.71 -19.29
9.53 -10.47
3.23 -16.77
4.22 -15.78
10.92- 9.08
1 - 19
12.18- 7.82
5.37 -14.63
13.65- 6.35
- 15

VP

12.94- 7.06
16.29- 3.71
5.07 -14.93
6.01 -13.99
7.06 -12.94
3.47 -16.53
6.35 -13.65
3.96 -16.04
0.85 -19.15
3.47 -16.53
2.79 -17.21
10.47- 9.53
14.32- 5.68
9.53 -10.47
4.22 -15.78
14.32- 5.68
9.53 -10.47
0.08 -19.92
14.32- 5.68
17.82- 2.18
9.53 -10.47
7.43 -12.57
19.43- 0.57
17.42- 2.58
5.68 -14.32
- 10

VP

6.35 -13.65
12.57- 7.43
155 - 45
11.35- 8.65
0.85 -19.15
45 -155
10 - 10
14.32- 5.68
8.23 -11.77
8.23 -11.77
16.29- 3.71
15.22- 4.78
14.93- 5.07
9.08 -10.92
9.08 -10.92
17.21- 2.79
3.96 -16.04
14.63- 5.37
45 -155
3.47 -16.53
16.53- 3.47
9.08 -10.92
19.43- 0.57
16.04- 3.96
19.92- 0.08
- 10

VP

11.77- 8.23
1.99 -18.01
6.35 -13.65
5.07 -14.93
3.23 -16.77
12.57- 7.43
3.01 -16.99
3.47 -16.53



Larsarna

KORT

LOST

Tre Sang Anders

U-a och en gammel dansk

Team EMA
Pelikanerna
Skaland
TopBridge
Lundstrom
ABB On Tour
Dalamaskarna
KAJJ

Lag Rymnes LA
Akes Busar
As BK

Team Jutta

Rond 5
Groggen United
Surprise

ABB Vasteras
Alingsasarna
Kungens vanner
LOST

BOLS
Imppossible
Larsarna
Pelikanerna
Oregubbs

KBA Klover
Gamla OBBA
Teds Dream
KORT

U-a och en gammel dansk

Malaga

ABB On Tour
Team EMA
Skaland
Stickmaskinen
Lundstrom
Akes Busar
As BK

Jan

Rond 6
Gdingarna
Kungens vanner
D 1891
Surprise
Alingsasarna
LOST

4 blue eyes
Teds Dream
Larsarna

U & Me Beer
Lag Rymnes LA
Wyborowi
Imppossible
Pelikanerna
Lundstrém
Sorsele
Oregubbs

Tre Sang Anders
Malaga
CLAHsarna
Stickmaskinen
Sjobergs damer
Lag Hudik
Dalamaskarna
SATE

Rond 7
Goéingarna

KBA Kléver
Jamt Upp

Kjell med tva L och ett S

Oregubbs
Sjéman

4 blue eyes
SKO-LIN
Stockkdping
Teds Dream
CLAHsarna
Stickmaskinen
Sorsele
Sjobergs damer
Hoss

Lag Hudik
SATE

Jan

U & Me Beer

Goingarna

D 1891
Kungsbacka
Kungsbacka UK
Wyborowi

Jamt Upp

Tofta gard
Stockkdping
Dalamaskarna
4 blue eyes
Sjéman
CLAHsarna

Lag Rymnes LA
Tre Sang Anders
TAKE

Kjell med tva L och ett S

Sorsele
TopBridge
SKO-LIN

KAJJ

Sjobergs damer
Lag Hudik
SATE

Team Jutta
Hoss

U & Me Beer

ABB Vasteras
Groggen United
Sjéman
Kungsbacka UK
Tofta gard
Stockkdping
Kungsbacka
BOLS

KAJJ

Jamt Upp

KBA Klover

U-a och en gammel dansk

KORT

TAKE
Skaland
TopBridge
Gamla OBBA
Team EMA
SKO-LIN
ABB On Tour

Kjell med tva L och ett S

As BK

Jan

Akes Busar
Hoss

Team Jutta

Kungens vanner

3-29
15-22
24-15

9-13

3-20
13-22
13- 2

7-22
14-24

0-0
17-11

4 -18
16-15
33-0

7 -20
20-19
13-33

-0

Imp

8 -29

6-8
23-2

3-6
15-0
13-10
13-15

6-13
15- 8

1-11
11-25
14-14

9-19
14-7

7-7
30-9
12-15

1-11
13-12
16- 5
10- 9
16- 6

1-14
37-14
28-13

-0

Imp

25-15
23-11
7-6
7 -16
0-32
21-15
21-0
0-29
21-10
16-25
0-12
18-25
40- 5
5-24
20-28
10-31
19- 8
7-21
34- 2
9 -20
17-9
15-9
12-28
23-3
17-23

-5

Imp
12-1

1.99 -18.01
7.06 -12.94
13.65- 6.35
8.23 -11.77
3.46 -15.54
6.35 -13.65
14.32- 5.68
45 -155
6.01 -13.99
8 - 8
12.57- 7.43
4.78 -15.22
10.47- 9.53
19.15- 0.85
5.07 -14.93
10.47- 9.53
3.23 -16.77
- 10

VP

3.01 -16.99
9.08 -10.92
16.99- 3.01
8.65 -11.35
155 - 45
11.35- 8.65
9.08 -10.92
7.06 -12.94
12.94- 7.06
6.01 -13.99
4.78 -15.22
10 - 10
6.01 -13.99
12.94- 7.06
10 - 10
16.99- 3.01
8.65 -11.35
6.01 -13.99
10.47- 9.53
14.32- 5.68
10.47- 9.53
13.99- 6.01
5.07 -14.93
17.42- 2.58
155 - 45
- 10

VP

13.99- 6.01
14.63- 5.37
10.47- 9.53
6.35 -13.65
1 - 19
12.57- 7.43
16.99- 3.01
1.47 -18.53
14.32- 5.68
6.35 -13.65
5.37 -14.63
7.06 -12.94
19.43- 0.57
3.47 -16.53
6.69 -13.31
3.01 -16.99
14.32- 5.68
4.78 -15.22
19 - 1
5.68 -14.32
13.31- 6.69
12.57- 7.43
4.22 -15.78
16.77- 3.23
7.43 -12.57
- 12

VP
14.32- 5.68



ABB Vasteras
D 1891

4 blue eyes
Sjéman
Surprise
LOST

Jamt Upp
Larsarna
Malaga
Wyborowi
Team EMA
Skaland

Lag Rymnes LA

U-a och en gammel dansk

Oregubbs
Gamla OBBA
Lundstrom
Sjobergs damer
Sorsele
Dalamaskarna
As BK
SKO-LIN

Lag Hudik
SATE

Rond 8
Goingarna
BOLS

Kungens vanner
Groggen United
Tofta gard

D 1891

Sjoman
Oregubbs
Larsarna

Lag Rymnes LA
KBA Kléver
Jamt Upp
Wyborowi
Alingsasarna

U & Me Beer
Skaland

As BK
Sjobergs damer
Kungsbacka
Lundstrém
CLAHsarna
Gamla OBBA
Lag Hudik

Kjellmed tva L och ett S

Akes Busar

Rond 9
Goingarna
ABB Vasteras
TAKE

Groggen United
Imppossible
Tofta gard

Lag Rymnes LA
Malaga
Larsarna
Stickmaskinen
Jamt Upp

U & Me Beer

U-a och en gammel dansk

Skaland
Alingsasarna
Team EMA
SKO-LIN
Pelikanerna
Gamla OBBA
ABB On Tour
Tre Sang Anders
Kungsbacka

Tofta gard
Kungsbacka UK
BOLS

Groggen United
Imppossible
KBA Klover
TAKE

Tre Sang Anders
TopBridge
Stockkoping
Alingsasarna

U & Me Beer
Kungsbacka
ABB On Tour
Teds Dream
Stickmaskinen
Pelikanerna
KORT

Jan

CLAHsarna

Kjell med tva L och ett S

KAJJ
Hoss
Team Jutta
Akes Busar

Kungsbacka UK
ABB Vasteras
Surprise
LOST

TAKE
TopBridge

4 blue eyes
Imppossible
KORT

ABB On Tour
Malaga

Team EMA
Stickmaskinen
Stockkdping

U-a och en gammel dansk

Pelikanerna
Jan

Tre Sang Anders
Teds Dream
Dalamaskarna
SKO-LIN
Sorsele

KAJJ

SATE

Team Jutta
Hoss

BOLS
Kungsbacka UK
Kungens vanner
Surprise

LOST

D 1891
TopBridge

4 blue eyes
Sorsele

Sjoman
Stockkdping
Sjobergs damer
As BK

Teds Dream
KBA Klbver
Wyborowi
Oregubbs
KORT

Jan

Lundstrém
Dalamaskarna
CLAHsarna

18-18
7 -28
6 -33
11-23
31-10
21-12
5-18
4 -13
4-11
18-10
17-17
5-6
13- 2
0-2
19-11
4-21
15-28
29-19
2-25
12-15
33-1
20-13
11- 3
1-12
-5
Imp
19-9
4-9
20-18
10- 8
5-26
9-7
16-18
6 -37
5 -40
22-11
7 -18
13-10
3-13
5-7
15-10
19-18
15-7
17-3
9 -35
16-14
1-45
30-1
14-9
27-18
13-12
-5

Imp

14-15
2-33
32-0
13- 6
3-12
9-4
0-11
1-12
19-10
6 -19
28- 3
37-5
7-7
16-23
8-6
9-19
13-12
9-12
29-12
8-21
20- 6
7-25

10 - 10
3.01 -16.99
1.81 -18.19
5.37 -14.63
16.99- 3.01
13.65- 6.35
5.07 -14.93
6.35 -13.65
7.06 -12.94
13.31- 6.69

10 - 10
9.53 -10.47
14.32- 5.68
9.08 -10.92
13.31- 6.69
3.96 -16.04
5.07 -14.93
13.99- 6.01
2.58 -17.42
8.65 -11.35

19 - 1
12.94- 7.06
13.31- 6.69
5.68 -14.32

- 12

VP

13.99- 6.01
7.82 -12.18
10.92- 9.08
10.92- 9.08
3.01 -16.99
10.92- 9.08
9.08 -10.92
1.15 -18.85
0.57 -19.43
14.32- 5.68
5.68 -14.32
11.35- 8.65
6.01 -13.99
9.08 -10.92
12.18- 7.82
10.47- 8.53
13.31- 6.69
15.22- 4.78
1.99 -18.01
10.92- 9.08
0 - 20
18.53- 1.47
12.18- 7.82
13.65- 6.35
10.47- 9.53
- 12

VP

9.53 -10.47
1.15 -18.85
19 - 1
12.94- 7.06
6.35 -13.65
11.18- 7.82
5.68 -14.32
5.68 -14.32
13.65- 6.35
5.07 -14.93
17.82- 2.18
19 - 1
10 - 10
7.06 -12.94
10.92- 9.08
6.01 -13.99
10.47- 9.53
8.65 -11.35
16.04- 3.96
5.07 -14.93
15.22- 4.78
3.71 -16.29



Lag Hudik
KAJJ
Hoss

Rond 10
Goingarna
Kungsbacka UK
Groggen United
LOST

Surprise

Tofta gard

ABB Vasteras

4 blue eyes
Larsarna

D 1891

Teds Dream

As BK
Alingsasarna
Stickmaskinen
SKO-LIN

KBA Klover
KORT
Oregubbs

Tre Sang Anders
Sjobergs damer
Jan

Lag Hudik

KAJJ

Kjellmed tva L och ett S
Kungsbacka

Rond 11
Goingarna
TAKE
Kungsbacka UK
TopBridge

D 1891
Imppossible
LOST

Groggen United
Larsarna

4 blue eyes
Surprise
Alingsasarna
Tre Sang Anders
Teds Dream
AsBK

Gamla OBBA
Malaga

KBA Kléver
Sjobergs damer
KORT
CLAHsarna
Dalamaskarna
Kungsbacka
Lag Hudik
Sorsele

Kjell med tva L och ett S
Team Jutta

Akes Busar

SATE

TAKE

BOLS

Jamt Upp
TopBridge

U & Me Beer
Sjoman
Imppossible
Kungens vanner
Hoss

Malaga

Lag Rymnes LA
Wyborowi
Gamla OBBA
U-a och en gammel dansk
Skaland

Team EMA
Lundstrém
Pelikanerna
Stockkdping
ABB On Tour
CLAHsarna
Dalamaskarna
SATE

Akes Busar
Team Jutta
Sorsele

U & Me Beer
BOLS

Jamt Upp
Sjoman
Kungens vanner
Tofta gard
Lundstréom

ABB Vasteras
Team Jutta
SKO-LIN

Lag Rymnes LA
Stickmaskinen
Wyborowi
Pelikanerna
Team EMA

U-a och en gammel dansk
Skaland

ABB On Tour
Oregubbs

Jan
Stockkdping
Kjell med tva L och ett S
Akes Busar
SATE

Hoss

KAJJ

23-22
18-14
14-13
-5
Imp
8-7
13-23
0-23
1-11
7-32
11-20
5-15
4 -20
13- 8
23-3
16-19
11-11
21-14
21-11
18- 0
14-19
1-39
3-20
32-0
15-20
18-19
11-17
11-12
18-12
22-9
-5
Imp
7-32
8 -20
41-15
15-1
12- 8
14-22
10-9
7-23
28-3
31-12
15-0
21-3
2-14
6 -27
1-36
13-15
16-15
27-3
38-3
36-7
15-23
19- 3
17-25
21-19
26-12
-5

10.47- 9.53
11.77- 8.23
10.47- 9.53

- 12

VP

10.47- 9.53
6.01 -13.99
2.58 -17.42
6.01 -13.99
2.18 -17.82
6.35 -13.65
6.01 -13.99
4.22 -15.78
12.18- 7.82
16.77- 3.23
8.65 -11.35
10 - 10
12.94- 7.06
13.99- 6.01
16.29- 3.71
7.82 -12.18
0.2 -19.38
3.96 -16.04
19 - 1
7.82 -12.18
9.53 -10.47
7.43 -12.57
9.53 -10.47
12.57- 7.43
14.93- 5.07
- 12

VP

2.18 -17.82
5.37 -14.63
18.01- 1.99
15.22- 4.78
11.77- 8.23
6.69 -13.31
10.47- 9.53
4.22 -15.78
17.82- 2.18
16.53- 3.47
155 - 45

16.29- 3.71
5.37 -14.63
3.01 -16.99
0.57 -19.43
9.08 -10.92
10.47- 9.53
17.62- 2.38
19.43- 0.57
18.53- 1.47
6.69 -13.31
15.78- 4.22
6.69 -13.31
10.92- 9.08
15.22- 4.78

- 12



